

MACC- 25 of 2022

Order No. 10 Dt. 19.09.2023.

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner is found absent without step. On call none is present.

Hence, the petitioner is directed to file show cause as to why this case shall not be dismissed.

To 04.01.2024 for S/C by Petitioner.