

MACC – 25 of 2022

Order No. 11 Dt. 14.03.2024.

Today is fixed for Show cause petition hearing.
Petitioner files hazira. Show cause petition dt.04.01.24 is accepted.
Case is adjourned.
To 02.04.2024 for SR.